Updated: August 29, 2014 | Page 1 of 6	 © 2014 NetBurner Inc. All Rights Reserved.
DATASHEET
SB72
2-Port Serial to Ethernet Server
301 Version
Key Points
•	Serial to Ethernet server
•	RS-232 and RS-422/485 serial device support

Part Number: NBLIC-SNMP
Available as an option if you are using a development kit.
Ordering Information
E-mail: sales@netburner.com
Online Store: www.NetBurner.com
Telephone: 1-800-695-6828
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 NetBurner:
  SB72-300  SB72-300CR  SB72-EX-100CL  SB72-100CR